
 5025 Arnold Avenue, Building 24, Suite 100
McClellan, CA 95652

www.greystonewest.com

10% Contingency

$124,800.00

$125,000.00

$127,749.30

$129,900.00

$132,500.00

$139,397.40

$145,900.00

Creekside $1,393,974.00 $50,000.00 $1,583,371.00

 Z Squared $1,459,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,654,900.00

American River Construction $1,299,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,478,900.00

Rodan $1,325,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,507,500.00

CNW $1,250,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,425,000.00

REM $1,277,493.00 $50,000.00 $1,455,241.00

Company Name Base Bid
Allowance (Health 

Dept. changes)
TOTAL BID

J-Walt Construction $1,248,000.00 $50,000.00 $1,422,800.00

Westside Elementary School - 

Kitchen Remodel Project BID RESULTS
Wednesday, January 

17, 2024
BID # 121223-3 2:30 PM

Estimate: $1,612,000 Addendum Issued: 1


