

## 5025 Arnold Avenue, Building 24, Suite 100 McClellan, CA 95652 www.greystonewest.com



Westside Elementary School -Kitchen Remodel Project BID # 121223-3

## **BID RESULTS**

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 2:30 PM

Estimate: \$1,612,000 Addendum Issued: 1

	ψ·,σ·=,σσσ			
Company Name	Base Bid	10% Contingency	Allowance (Health Dept. changes)	TOTAL BID
J-Walt Construction	\$1,248,000.00	\$124,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,422,800.00
CNW	\$1,250,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,425,000.00
REM	\$1,277,493.00	\$127,749.30	\$50,000.00	\$1,455,241.00
American River Construction	\$1,299,000.00	\$129,900.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,478,900.00
Rodan	\$1,325,000.00	\$132,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,507,500.00
Creekside	\$1,393,974.00	\$139,397.40	\$50,000.00	\$1,583,371.00
Z Squared	\$1,459,000.00	\$145,900.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,654,900.00